Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-5231W
Intel® 6th Generation Core™ i
Processor Fanless System; EN 50155
Compliant for Railway Applications
 � Intel Skylake-H platform with QM170
 � Fanless computer for railway vehicle applications, fully compliant with

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front View
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Memory
(GB)
GbE
(M12-X-F)
USB3.0
(Type A) miniPCIe M.2 Antenna
(Max.) SIM 2.5" SSD COM DIO Display
24VDC
ITA-5231W-L7A1 i7-6822EQ 16 2 2 2 4 18 10 1 2 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
ITA-5231W-L5A1 i5-6442EQ 16 2 2 2 4 18 10 1 2 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
72/110VDC
ITA-5231W-S7A1 i7-6822EQ 16 2 2 2 4 18 10 1 2 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
ITA-5231W-S5A1 i5-6442EQ 16 2 2 2 4 18 10 1 2 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
Optional List
Part Number Description
FRU-ITA5231W-0001 N type MHF L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0002 N type MHF4 L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0003 QMA MHF L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0004 QMA MHF4 L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0005 SMA/F-R MHF L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0006 SMA/F-R MHF4 L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0007 SMA/F MHF L=150mm
FRU-ITA5231W-0008 SMA/F MHF4 L=150mm
FRU-ITA-5231W-0013 QMA bracket
Note: Antenna Type: N-type/QMA/SMA; bracket: SMA (default) and N-type (Accessory box), QMA
optional
Part Number Description
FRU-ITA5831-0001 External cable USB to M12
FRU-ITA5831-0002 External cable Power to M12
FRU-ITA5831-0003 External cable Y cable DVI+VGA
FRU-ITA5831-0004 External cable Audio cable
FRU-ARS2600-0001 External cable RJ45 to M12
Y5D5231005 External connector LAN X-coded
Y5A5231004 External connector PWR S-coded
Y5D5231004 External connector USB A-coded
482.60 [19.000]